

Signature of Captain/Club Official



The 32nd annual Kansas Cup will be contested from April through October, 2025 by Central Links Golf member clubs that submit their timely entry form. Entry deadline is **April 4, 2025.** The divisional assignments will be published on approximately April 11, 2025.

The Kansas Cup is a team competition modeled after the popular Ryder Cup. Each team is comprised of sixteen players. Matches are conducted on the home course of one of the teams, with home-and-home round robins within designated divisions. Teams advancing to the single-elimination playoff bracket with matches to determine an overall champion. For a complete description, please refer to the Kansas Cup format on the Central Links Golf website.

Entry Fee - \$375.00 • Entry Deadline – April 4, 2025
(DETACH AND RETURN WITH ENTRY FEE)
I. Club Information
Club Name
Address
Club Phone (
II. Captain Information
Captain's Name
Address
E-mail Other Email
Primary Phone () Cell or Other Phone ()
Kansas Cup Correspondence (sent via email): Send to Club Send to Captain Send to both
Divisional Pairing Requests
III. Entry Information
All entries must be received by April 4, 2025. Central Links Golf accepts entries via postal mail or credit card using this entry form. To enter, complete this entry form and include \$375 entry fee with check payable to Central Links Golf or included credit card information and return to the Central Links Golf address below.
Payment Method: MasterCardVisa American Express Check
Credit/Debit Card Number Security Code Expiration Date/
Card Holder's Name
Billing Address
I certify that the above club is a member in good standing of Central Links Golf. We agree that our entry is subject to rejection at any time, including the championship, by Central Links Golf. The reason for rejection may include unbecoming conduct or failure to play any match in a timely manner or consistent with the Terms of Competition. We agree that play of the Kansas Cup will be governed by the Rules of Golf as established by the United States Golf Association and Terms of Competitions as established by Central Links Golf.

(Void if not signed)

Date